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Ashley Championship Top 10

Name Score Double Total

1 Robert Dalzell 295.16 198.10 493.26

2 Val Wadsworth 297.19 195.07 492.26

3 Conan Griffin 293.13 194.08 487.21

4 Chris Kershaw 292.15 193.07 485.22

5 Darian Miller 292.13 193.08 485.21

6 Mary-Ann Reinke 292.13 193.07 485.20

7 Sarah Black 296.14 0.00 296.14

8 Nina McKenzie 295.08 0.00 295.08

9 Adam Pottinger 294.12 0.00 294.12

10 Sam Vincent 292.12 0.00 292.12

B,C,D Top 10

Name Score Double Total

1 Mary-Ann Reinke 292.13 193.07 485.20

2 Matthew Little 287.10 197.09 484.19

3 Robbie Hewitt 287.10 195.09 482.19

4 Rex Schroder 287.09 190.04 477.13

5 Brian Lunn 291.12 184.02 475.14

6 Alister Brosnan 291.16 180.02 471.18

7 Sam Vincent 292.12 0.00 292.12

8 Nicole Irvine 291.10 0.00 291.10

9 Savanna McArthur 290.10 0.00 290.10

10 Barry Till 287.10 0.00 287.10

Grade Name Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 TotalPayout

Master

1 Val Wadsworth 100.07 99.05 98.07 297.19

2 Sarah Black 98.05 99.04 99.05 296.14

3 Robert Dalzell 96.03 99.04 100.09 295.16

4 Martin Fleming 98.03 97.04 97.05 292.12

5 Greg Menzies 97.05 96.02 98.03 291.10

6 Richard Sampey 93.02 97.05 98.05 288.12

7 Tania Boerlage 96.04 96.04 96.02 288.10

A Grade Name Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

1 Nina McKenzie 98.04 99.02 98.02 295.08

2 Adam Pottinger 99.02 97.05 98.05 294.12

3 Conan Griffin 98.03 97.06 98.04 293.13

4 Chris Kershaw 99.07 96.03 97.05 292.15

5 Darian Miller 96.03 98.05 98.05 292.13

6 Alan Gibbs 96.05 100.04 96.02 292.11

7 Phillippa Fleming 97.02 98.03 97.03 292.08

8 Ian Inwood 98.07 95.04 98.05 291.16

9 Allan White 96.04 98.06 97.06 291.16

10 Nick Stewart 98.04 95.05 98.05 291.14

11 Graeme Vallance 96.02 96.03 99.06 291.11

12 Carl Nordqvist 98.04 98.07 94.03 290.14

13 Sandy Bennett 97.06 98.04 95.01 290.11

14 Elizabeth Gardiner 97.04 96.02 97.02 290.08

15 Gordon Wright 97.01 96.03 97.02 290.06

16 Bryan Hunter 98.05 95.02 96.07 289.14

17 Rex Gardiner 96.05 96.04 97.04 289.13

18 David Baigent 96.03 98.01 95.04 289.08

19 Steve McArthur 97.05 96.04 95.04 288.13

20 Hailey Beevor 95.03 98.05 95.04 288.12

21 Ian Hutchings 96.01 97.06 95.04 288.11

22 Russell Henshaw 98.04 95.01 95.02 288.07

23 Peter Boerlage 98.04 93.01 96.02 287.07

24 John Fleming 93.00 98.06 95.02 286.08

25 Lindsay Barnes 94.03 97.04 93.30 284.37

26 James Briden 92.02 98.05 94.04 284.11

27 Keith Brown 95.03 95.03 94.03 284.09
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B Grade Name Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

1 Sam Vincent 98.04 96.05 98.03 292.12

2 Alister Brosnan 97.06 99.08 95.02 291.16

3 Brian Lunn 97.02 96.05 98.05 291.12

4 Nicole Irvine 95.03 99.05 97.02 291.10

5 Savanna McArthur 97.06 97.03 96.01 290.10

6 Matthew Little 95.03 93.02 99.05 287.10

7 Robbie Hewitt 97.05 94.01 96.04 287.10

8 Barry Till 94.04 98.04 95.02 287.10

9 Rex Schroder 93.02 97.04 97.03 287.09

10 Sheryl Guyton 96.01 96.03 95.04 287.08

11 Terry Knight 94.04 97.04 95.03 286.11

12 Lanelle McArthur 94.02 95.03 97.04 286.09

13 Katrina Lenz 94.02 95.02 97.04 286.08

14 Scott Green 94.03 96.04 95.05 285.12

15 Josh Schroder 96.04 96.04 92.01 284.09

16 Megan Snowden 93.03 94.04 97.02 284.09

17 Christina Miller 97.05 96.05 90.01 283.11

18 Amy McIlraith 92.01 96.02 95.04 283.07

19 Paul Holland 93.01 96.01 94.04 283.06

20 Coby Snowden 93.01 96.02 93.02 282.05

21 David Millichamp 92.03 96.02 93.00 281.05

22 John Chauval 95.01 94.03 91.02 280.06

23 TJ Stewart 92.00 95.03 93.01 280.04

24 Leonie Clayton 90.00 94.04 94.03 278.07

25 Eddie Love 89.00 94.02 93.01 276.03

26 Michael Criglington 90.01 92.01 92.02 274.04

27 Gary Briden 88.00 92.01 92.02 272.03

C Grade Name Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

1 Mary-Ann Reinke 98.04 98.06 96.03 292.13

2 Emma Inch 95.03 95.04 96.03 286.10

3 Ellen Hawke 94.03 98.06 91.02 283.11

4 Hamish Henderson 90.01 95.01 96.03 281.05

5 Jayden Collett 94.01 93.00 93.01 280.02

6 Shirley Herridge 91.00 92.01 96.03 279.04

7 Dawn Ackers-Chauval 95.04 87.00 96.02 278.06

8 Phillipa Rickerby 92.02 94.02 90.02 276.06

9 Barry Green 92.02 91.01 91.01 274.04

10 Sam Kershaw 90.01 91.02 88.02 269.05

11 Wayne Tubb 87.01 91.01 90.01 268.03

12 Craig Hammond 85.00 91.01 0.00 176.01

D Grade Name Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

1 Ryan Wells 95.03 93.01 98.03 286.07

2 James McIlraith 94.03 91.02 94.02 279.07

3 Nicola Hendersen 95.01 90.01 92.02 277.04

4 Angus McIlraith 92.02 92.03 92.04 276.09

5 Alix Bush 89.00 93.02 94.03 276.05

6 Michaela Smith 85.02 95.03 95.03 275.08

7 David Martin 90.02 90.01 94.01 274.04

8 Gareth Bindon 88.02 93.01 91.02 272.05

9 Sarah Laugesen 92.03 93.02 84.01 269.06

10 Sam Plows 92.02 92.01 85.01 269.04

11 Henry Quirke 94.02 84.00 85.00 263.02

12 Emma Smith 92.01 83.02 82.01 257.04

13 Paige Brown 79.00 81.00 78.00 238.00
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